obtaining certificate of ISO 9001-2015 (QMS), ISO 14001-2015(EMS), ISO 45001-2018 (OHSAS) 

under Integrated Management System (IMS).” Vendor has to submit TDS certificate for the same 

work if the end-user is a Private Agency.  

2.6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

2.6.1 EMD of the value of Rs.3600.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred only) (as given in 

Section-I of the Tender (Notice Inviting Tenders) shall be accepted offline as Demand Draft drawn 

in favour of “Airports Authority of India” payable at Coimbatore from any scheduled commercial 

bank by date as given in Tender Schedule.

[...]

4.3 The bidder shall duly attest all corrections, cancellation and insertions.  

4.4 Bidder's offers shall be with reference to Section and Clause numbers given in the Tender 

schedules.  

5. Earnest Money Deposit: 

5.1 EMD of the value of Rs.3600.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred only) shall be submitted 

in the form of DD to the address as mentioned in clause 4 of Section-I.  

5.2 The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders other than the lowest bid shall be discharged / returned 

promptly, after evaluation of Financial Bids.